
 

 

 PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

 

 

Subject: DETAIL OF CLUBBED CASES 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Computer ID Name of Post 
with Department 

Case No.  No. of 
Posts 

Type of Paper No. of 
Applications 

1 
I.D.62 

 

Clubbed Case 

Monitoring Officer 

Ad:10/2023 

Assistant Secretary 

Ad:12/2023 

Child Protection Officer 

13/2023 

Program Coordinator BS-18 

16/2023 

 

4K2023 

 

2M2023 

 

8H2023 

 

10M2023 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

4 

 

1 MCQ 

 

 

253 

 

3142 

 

2315 

 

198 

2 
I.D.65 

 

Clubbed Case 

Assistant Engineer/SDO 

CivilBS-17 Ad:14/2023 
 

Assistant Director Building 

+ Maintenance BS-17 

Ad:14/2023 

 

4M2023 

 

 

13H2023 

 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

348 

 

 

120 
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