

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Subject: <u>DETAIL OF CLUBBED CASES</u>

Sr. No.	Computer ID	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	Type of Paper	No. of Applications
1	I.D.62	Clubbed Case Monitoring Officer Ad:10/2023 Assistant Secretary Ad:12/2023 Child Protection Officer 13/2023 Program Coordinator BS-18 16/2023	4K2023 2M2023 8H2023 10M2023	1 1 4 1	MCQ	253 3142 2315 198
2	I.D.65	Clubbed Case Assistant Engineer/SDO CivilBS-17 Ad:14/2023 Assistant Director Building + Maintenance BS-17 Ad:14/2023	4M2023 13H2023	2		348 120

 	\sim \sim	DOG	INACAIT	
 uı)		130303	IMFNT	